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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helen Hu238
IK Gym

9.200 9.600 9.4509.550 37.800
6T 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Esperanza Abarca491
WOGA

9.200 9.450 9.3009.375 37.325
6T 3 3 6T 2 

2 

Chloe Negrete502
WOGA

9.500 8.625 9.6009.300 37.025
1 17 5 1 3 

3 

Kathryn Thaler662
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 9.000 9.2509.400 36.600
11T 8T 2 8 4 

4 

Amari Evans504
WOGA

8.850 9.000 9.4509.000 36.300
14T 8T 8 4T 5 

5 

Faith Chadwell748
Gold Cup

9.100 8.675 9.5508.850 36.175
9T 14 14 2 6 

6 

Isabel Goyco175
Aerial Athletics

9.250 8.000 9.3009.125 35.675
4 22T 6 6T 7 

7 

Brooklynn Bloxom497
WOGA

8.800 9.250 8.9008.550 35.500
17T 6T 17T 14T 8 

8 

Alyssa Manley756
Gold Cup

9.150 8.500 8.9008.825 35.375
8 18 15T 14T 9 

9 

Kate Leonard505
WOGA

8.950 8.650 8.4508.475 34.525
11T 15T 19 22 10 

10 

Caroline Phillips499
WOGA

9.275 8.000 8.8508.300 34.425
3 22T 20 16 11 

11 

Alexia Leake1105
Iron Cross

8.750 8.325 9.2008.075 34.350
19 19 24T 9 12 

12 

Maggie Smith674
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 7.900 8.9508.900 34.250
23 25 11T 13 13 

13 

Bryce Stoltz320
Incline

8.700 8.700 8.6008.075 34.075
20T 13 24T 18 14 

14 

Lilly Feehan130
Premier West

7.850 9.000 8.2508.925 34.025
27 8T 10 23 15 

15 

Kamryn Martinez319
Incline

9.450 7.625 8.7008.100 33.875
2 29 21T 17 16 

16 

McKenzie Eddy199
Aerial Athletics

8.800 8.825 8.1008.100 33.825
17T 11 21T 24T 17 

17 

Samantha Singer776
Gold Cup

9.100 9.250 7.3008.075 33.725
9T 6T 24T 27 18 

18 

Jurneai Jackson1162
River City

8.900 8.000 8.5008.100 33.500
13 22T 21T 19T 19 

19 

Ally Carso239
IK Gym

8.450 8.100 7.8008.550 32.900
24 20 17T 26 20 

20 

Callie McVey710
Flipnastics

8.600 8.050 9.1507.000 32.800
22 21 30 10T 21 

21 

Nynaeve Phillipson671
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 8.650 8.1007.450 32.600
25 15T 28 24T 22 

22 

Montana Muller230
Force

8.850 6.350 8.5008.825 32.525
14T 31 15T 19T 23 

23 

Annabelle Howat131
Premier West

8.700 7.850 8.5006.650 31.700
20T 26 31 19T 24 

24 
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Morgan Hoang1079
H.G.C

9.225 0.000 9.5259.050 27.800
5 32T 7 3 25 

25 

Jada Silverstein267
Mid Island

8.850 0.000 9.0008.900 26.750
14T 32T 11T 12 26 

26 

Maya Albertin677
Stars Gymnastics

0.000 9.275 0.0009.325 18.600
28T 5 4 28T 27 

27 

Anna Grace McCullough391
Branch

0.000 0.000 9.1508.975 18.125
28T 32T 9 10T 28 

28 

Emily Carless390
Branch

0.000 8.800 0.0008.900 17.700
28T 12 11T 28T 29 

29 

Madysen Bradley332
Incline

0.000 7.700 0.0008.000 15.700
28T 28 27 28T 30 

30 

Rhea Oberoi1204
Premier West

8.325 0.000 0.0007.050 15.375
26 32T 29 28T 31 

31 

Lauren Brophy711
Flipnastics

0.000 7.725 0.0006.550 14.275
28T 27 32 28T 32 

32 

Olivia O'Donnell240
IK Gym

0.000 9.500 0.0000.000 9.500
28T 2 33T 28T 33 

33 

Lydia Webb508
WOGA

0.000 9.350 __.___0.000 9.350
28T 4 33T 28T 34 

34 

Anique Grenier321
Incline

0.000 7.600 0.0000.000 7.600
28T 30 33T 28T 35 

35 
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Gym
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Kiya Johnson872
TX Dreams

9.800 9.725 9.8259.550 38.900
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Chase Brock207
Gymnastix

9.775 9.550 9.5759.400 38.300
2 4T 5 7 2 

2 

Colbi Flory869
TX Dreams

9.575 9.700 9.7509.100 38.125
7T 2 10 3 3 

3 

Chloe Widner894
TX Dreams

9.625 9.375 9.4509.550 38.000
6 8 2T 11T 4 

4 

Gabrielle McLaughlin877
TX Dreams

9.525 9.500 9.4759.450 37.950
11 6 4 10 5 

5 

Victoria Loomis873
TX Dreams

9.475 9.550 9.4009.350 37.775
14 4T 6 13 6 

6 

Rebecca Leach876
TX Dreams

9.550 8.850 9.7009.575 37.675
9T 17T 1 4T 7 

7 

Sydney Johnson-Scharpf375
Brandy Johnsons

9.575 9.175 9.7009.075 37.525
7T 14 11 4T 8 

8 

Tess Muir270
ENA Paramus

9.500 9.100 9.4509.275 37.325
12T 15T 7T 11T 9 

9 

Caroline Herry880
TX Dreams

9.500 9.200 9.6008.900 37.200
12T 13 15 6 10 

10 

Sierra Ballard1142
North Shore

9.300 9.350 9.2509.275 37.175
18T 9 7T 15 11 

11 

Lindsey Moffitt875
TX Dreams

8.950 9.400 9.5509.025 36.925
24T 7 13 8 12 

12 

Isabella Magnelli272
ENA Paramus

9.650 8.450 9.3509.050 36.500
5 25 12 14 13 

13 

Kennedy Hambrick806
Reflex

9.675 9.600 9.2007.850 36.325
3T 3 29 16 14 

14 

Frankie Price871
TX Dreams

9.675 8.725 9.7757.950 36.125
3T 21 26T 2 15 

15 

Anaya Smith730
Docksiders

9.400 9.225 9.1008.375 36.100
15T 12 22 18T 16 

16 

Jacy Whitehead808
Reflex

9.250 8.550 9.5008.725 36.025
20 23 18T 9 17 

17 

Logan Smith727
Docksiders

9.400 8.750 9.0008.725 35.875
15T 19T 18T 22 18 

18 

Maria Ramsey728
Docksiders

9.150 8.850 9.1008.150 35.250
23 17T 24 18T 19 

19 

Hannah Munnelly729
Docksiders

9.225 9.275 9.1257.600 35.225
21 10T 31 17 20 

20 

Julia Knower1144
North Shore

9.550 8.750 8.2508.300 34.850
9T 19T 23 29 21 

21 

Brianna Greenlow205
Gymnastix

8.950 7.300 8.4509.275 33.975
24T 30 7T 27 22T

22T

Abbie Vollenweider1141
North Shore

8.600 9.100 8.8007.475 33.975
31T 15T 33 24 22T

22T

Cyrena Whalen202
Gymnastix

8.725 8.400 8.2008.600 33.925
28 26 20 30 24 

24 
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Aniya Cannon809
Reflex

9.375 8.050 8.9007.575 33.900
17 29 32 23 25 

25 

Alyssa Page210
Gymnastix

8.600 8.150 8.1508.800 33.700
31T 28 16 31 26 

26 

Yasmin Hamilton1134
Golden Grip

9.175 8.475 8.4007.625 33.675
22 24 30 28 27 

27 

Carolanne Van Zandt1143
North Shore

8.700 7.100 8.7508.750 33.300
29 33 17 25 28 

28 

Macy Parsley735
Texas East

8.675 7.200 9.0508.000 32.925
30 31T 25 21 29 

29 

Steelie King734
Texas East

8.900 7.200 8.1007.950 32.150
26T 31T 26T 32 30 

30 

Tawn Gurnsey338
Brandy Johnsons

8.900 0.000 9.1009.000 27.000
26T 34T 14 18T 31 

31 

Ronni Binstock726
Docksiders

9.300 0.000 8.7008.575 26.575
18T 34T 21 26 32 

32 

Grace Quinn895
TX Dreams

0.000 9.275 0.0000.000 9.275
34T 10T 34T 33T 33 

33 

Ella Castellanos206
Gymnastix

0.000 8.650 0.0000.000 8.650
34T 22 34T 33T 34 

34 

Jaryn Hardy811
Reflex

8.450 0.000 0.0000.000 8.450
33 34T 34T 33T 35 

35 

Nicole Kieff1363
North Shore

0.000 8.175 0.0000.000 8.175
34T 27 34T 33T 36 

36 

Caroline Versluis201
Gymnastix

0.000 0.000 0.0007.950 7.950
34T 34T 26T 33T 37 

37 
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Bella Salcedo883
TX Dreams

9.650 9.600 9.5009.300 38.050
1 3 3T 2T 1 

1 

Sophia Stephens517
WOGA

9.450 9.325 9.2009.075 37.050
4 11 12T 7T 2 

2 

Taylor Schulze178
Aerial Athletics

8.750 9.500 9.4009.300 36.950
26T 5 3T 4 3 

3 

Natalia Pawlak177
Aerial Athletics

8.750 9.700 9.0009.050 36.500
26T 1 15 11T 4 

4 

Jacqueline Manifold755
Gold Cup

9.550 8.850 8.8509.100 36.350
3 23T 11 22T 5T

5T

Gabriella Ladanyi673
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 9.525 8.6009.175 36.350
10T 4 8 29T 5T

5T

Madison Raesly897
TX Dreams

9.000 8.550 9.6009.075 36.225
12T 32T 12T 1 7 

7 

Haley Havenor105
United Elite

9.000 8.850 9.0009.275 36.125
12T 23T 5 11T 8 

8 

Anastasia Cardino781
Iarov Gym

9.050 9.125 9.0508.800 36.025
10T 16 18T 10 9 

9 

Momoko Iwai881
TX Dreams

9.400 9.450 7.9009.200 35.950
5 7 7 39T 10 

10 

Makenna Smith777
Gold Cup

9.350 8.775 8.6509.000 35.775
6 26 16 28 11 

11 

Julia Heiner732
Docksiders

9.225 9.475 8.3008.625 35.625
7 6 24 33T 12 

12 

Mallory Marcheli661
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.750 8.9009.125 35.525
26T 27T 10 20T 13 

13 

Addison Davis888
TX Dreams

8.925 8.550 9.5008.500 35.475
20 32T 26T 2T 14 

14 

Charlotte Booth343
Brandy Johnsons

9.600 8.000 9.0008.800 35.400
2 41T 18T 11T 15 

15 

Avery Walters892
TX Dreams

8.700 9.025 9.3508.100 35.175
31 19 31 5 16 

16 

Mya Migliore203
Gymnastix

8.850 9.000 7.9009.400 35.150
23T 20T 2 39T 17T

17T

Lyric Walker885
TX Dreams

9.100 8.600 8.8508.600 35.150
9 31 25 22T 17T

17T

Liberty Mora1175
Texas Champion

8.500 8.350 8.8009.450 35.100
35 37 1 25T 19T

19T

Londyn Daniel893
TX Dreams

9.000 9.150 7.8009.150 35.100
12T 14T 9 41T 19T

19T

Emily Burke733
Docksiders

8.900 8.700 8.9508.500 35.050
21T 29T 26T 18T 21 

21 

Angelina Hogan273
ENA Paramus

8.950 9.400 8.8507.825 35.025
18* 9 36 22T 22T

22T

Amelia Greenfield132
Premier West

8.950 9.100 8.9008.075 35.025
18* 17 32 20T 22T

22T

Taylor Rech208
Gymnastix

8.975 8.750 8.3008.900 34.925
17 27T 17 33T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Renee Figueroa274
ENA Paramus

8.300 9.225 8.1009.225 34.850
37 12 6 37T 25T

25T

Kaylee Wilson1345
TX Dreams

9.000 8.425 8.9508.475 34.850
12T 36 28 18T 25T

25T

Paige Wong672
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.100 9.0008.800 34.800
21T 39 18T 11T 27 

27 

Eliza Greenfield129
Premier West

8.800 9.050 8.3008.175 34.325
25 18 29T 33T 28 

28 

Katherine Lagman134
Premier West

8.100 8.450 9.2007.700 33.450
38 35 38T 7T 29 

29 

Emily Gross670
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 8.150 8.2007.875 33.425
8 38 34T 36 30 

30 

April Nava884
TX Dreams

8.350 8.050 8.8008.025 33.225
36 40 33 25T 31 

31 

Isabella Jimenez841
Alamo

9.000 8.850 8.5506.725 33.125
12T 23T 45 31T 32 

32 

Alyssa Jefferson812
Reflex

8.750 8.000 8.1007.875 32.725
26T 41T 34T 37T 33 

33 

Mia Lucero135
Premier West

8.550 8.000 9.3006.850 32.700
32T 41T 44 6 34 

34 

Abby Allen162
Premier West

8.000 7.250 9.0007.800 32.050
39 44T 37 11T 35 

35 

Riley Wilson1346
TX Dreams

8.550 8.700 7.2007.250 31.700
32T 29T 42 44 36 

36 

Emily Johnson322
Incline

8.850 7.250 7.2507.700 31.050
23T 44T 38T 43 37 

37 

Sude Item878
TX Dreams

__.___ 9.425 8.7508.650 26.825
40T 8 23 27 38 

38 

Nirel Bart-Williams518
WOGA

0.000 9.350 8.5508.175 26.075
40T 10 29T 31T 39 

39 

Camryn Noble1367
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 0.000 9.0006.900 24.650
26T 48T 43 11T 40 

40 

Ella King209
Gymnastix

0.000 7.050 7.8007.650 22.500
40T 47 41 41T 41 

41 

Sydney Barros1344
TX Dreams

__.___ 9.650 0.0009.075 18.725
40T 2 12T 45T 42 

42 

Leilani Zander176
Aerial Athletics

0.000 9.175 0.0008.700 17.875
40T 13 22 45T 43 

43 

Daria Indioukov1135
Golden Grip

0.000 9.000 0.0008.775 17.775
40T 20T 21 45T 44 

44 

Tenley Colclasure882
TX Dreams

8.550 0.000 9.1000.000 17.650
32T 48T 46T 9 45 

45 

Cameron Haley712
Flipnastics

__.___ 0.000 8.6007.675 16.275
40T 48T 40 29T 46 

46 

Genesis Gibson507
WOGA

__.___ 9.150 __._____.___ 9.150
40T 14T 46T 45T 47 

47 

Mackenzie Roach879
TX Dreams

__.___ 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
40T 48T 46T 11T 48 

48 
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Destiny Sanchez891
TX Dreams

__.___ 8.900 0.0000.000 8.900
40T 22 46T 45T 49 

49 

Libby Mosley1077
United Elite

__.___ 8.550 0.0000.000 8.550
40T 32T 46T 45T 50 

50 

Megan Sapp111
United Elite

__.___ 7.125 0.0000.000 7.125
40T 46 46T 45T 51 

51 

Claire Feick889
TX Dreams

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
40* 48* 46* 45* 52*

52*

Chloe Armentor826
Gymnasiana

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
40* 48* 46* 45* 52*

52*
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